R18GG-0 18V GREASE GUN XXX

5133004643 - R18GG-0 - 4000475086




YOB

4000475086




Position
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021

N = 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 4a 4a 4a4a a9 a2 a

Quantity

Description
COVER
HOLDING BRACKET
SCREW
HOLDING BRACKET
HOUSING
SCREW
HOLDING BRACKET
HOLDING BRACKET
PUSH BUTTON
TRIGGER
CARTRIDGE HOLDER
GEARWHEEL SET
CHECK VALVE
CHECK VALVE
COUPLING
ELECTRONIC
PROTECTION SLEEVE
DC-MOTOR
HOSE
SCREW
SCREW

Part number
5131043351
5131043352
5131026626
5131043353
5131043354
5131029523
5131043355
5131043356
5131043357
5131043358
5131043359
5131043360
5131043361
5131043362
5131043363
5131043364
5131029490
5131043365
5131043366
5131043367
5131043368

EAN
4058546265656
4058546265663
4058546265649
4058546265670
4058546265687
4058546002077
4058546265694
4058546265700
4058546265717
4058546265724
4058546265731
4058546265748
4058546265755
4058546265762
4058546265779
4058546265786
4058546002046
4058546265793
4058546265809
4058546265816
4058546265823
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